ASJIJF PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL JU JITSU OPEN 2019

Mae

Blue

Adult

Ultra Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

+100.2kg

6 mins

4

1

Bracket

Jet Arland Amal
ATOS

3-37

Arthur James Casolari
OVER LIMIT JU JTSU ASSOCIATION

Marlon Dale
TOKAI BJJPHILIPPINES

3-38

3-43

Hironobu Ar aki
INFIGHT JAPAN

3-42




